
**** GT3 C C / GT4 CS / PSSC / PSC / PDC  

**** CIRCUIT du RED BULL RING ****

27, 28 et 29 Avril 2017

FEDERATION DES CLUBS PORSCHE SUISSE

Warm Up PDC
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

Pass 2 2:17.234

Pass 9 4:26.729 1 2:09.495 **

Pass 17 6:24.910 2 1:58.181 *

Pass 27 8:19.908 3 1:54.998 *

Pass 38 10:12.315 4 1:52.407 *

Pass 48 12:05.485 5 1:53.170

Pass 58 13:58.115 6 1:52.630

Pass 68 15:49.752 7 1:51.637 *

Pass 76 17:40.662 8 1:50.910 *

Pass 84 19:31.601 9 1:50.939

Pass 94 21:21.408 10 1:49.807 *

In 102 23:27.496 11 2:06.088

Pass 8 4:26.684

Pass 19 6:51.086 1 2:24.402 *

Pass 29 9:07.407 2 2:16.321 *

Pass 40 11:22.045 3 2:14.638 *

Pass 51 13:34.260 4 2:12.215 *

Pass 65 15:45.518 5 2:11.258 *

Pass 77 17:52.054 6 2:06.536 *

In 88 20:02.942 7 2:10.888

Pass 18 6:36.005

Pass 30 9:10.598 1 2:34.593 *

Pass 44 11:38.718 2 2:28.120 *

Pass 59 14:04.050 3 2:25.332 *

Pass 70 16:26.587 4 2:22.537 *

Pass 80 18:50.636 5 2:24.049

Pass 92 21:14.941 6 2:24.305

Pass 103 23:37.239 7 2:22.298 *

Pass 110 26:02.795 8 2:25.556

Pass 7 2:58.818

Pass 13 5:11.236 1 2:12.418 *

Pass 22 7:14.314 2 2:03.078 *

Pass 33 9:21.255 3 2:06.941

Pass 43 11:28.551 4 2:07.296

Pass 52 13:34.627 5 2:06.076

Pass 63 15:35.817 6 2:01.190 *

Pass 74 17:34.555 7 1:58.738 *

Pass 85 19:33.128 8 1:58.573 *

Pass 95 21:28.559 9 1:55.431 *

Pass 101 23:26.032 10 1:57.473

Pass 109 25:19.752 11 1:53.720 *

Pass 4 2:26.235

Pass 11 4:46.007 1 2:19.772 *

Pass 21 7:00.752 2 2:14.745 *

Pass 32 9:14.677 3 2:13.925 *

Pass 42 11:27.648 4 2:12.971 *

Pass 55 13:37.129 5 2:09.481 *

In 67 15:48.123 6 2:10.994

Pass 16 5:39.261

Pass 26 7:50.197 1 2:10.936 *

Pass 36 9:46.060 2 1:55.863 *

Pass 46 11:41.028 3 1:54.968 *

Pass 54 13:36.898 4 1:55.870

Pass 62 15:33.980 5 1:57.082

Pass 73 17:28.334 6 1:54.354 *

Pass 83 19:21.109 7 1:52.775 *

Pass 91 21:14.232 8 1:53.123

Pass 99 23:05.775 9 1:51.543 *

Pass 107 24:55.458 10 1:49.683 **

In 114 27:21.305 11 2:25.847

Pass 15 5:36.531

Pass 25 7:46.101 1 2:09.570 *

Pass 35 9:45.526 2 1:59.425 *

Pass 47 11:41.451 3 1:55.925 *

Pass 56 13:38.017 4 1:56.566

Pass 64 15:39.623 5 2:01.606

Pass 75 17:35.318 6 1:55.695 *

Pass 86 19:33.620 7 1:58.302

In 97 22:03.746 8 2:30.126

In 113 26:57.064 9 4:53.318

Pass 3 2:24.423

Pass 10 4:40.396 1 2:15.973 *

Pass 20 6:52.245 2 2:11.849 *

Pass 31 9:10.731 3 2:18.486
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

Pass 41 11:22.943 4 2:12.212

Pass 53 13:35.881 5 2:12.938

Pass 66 15:46.797 6 2:10.916 *

Pass 78 17:53.293 7 2:06.496 *

Pass 87 19:57.043 8 2:03.750 *

Pass 96 21:54.120 9 1:57.077 *

In 105 24:28.783 10 2:34.663

Pass 6 2:56.123

Pass 12 5:11.030 1 2:14.907 *

Pass 23 7:20.545 2 2:09.515 *

Pass 34 9:30.108 3 2:09.563

Pass 45 11:40.467 4 2:10.359

Pass 57 13:53.355 5 2:12.888

Pass 69 16:03.317 6 2:09.962

Pass 79 18:10.586 7 2:07.269 *

Pass 89 20:17.494 8 2:06.908 *

Pass 98 22:24.351 9 2:06.857 *

Pass 106 24:30.673 10 2:06.322 *

Pass 112 26:40.925 11 2:10.252

Pass 5 2:49.187

Pass 14 5:18.324 1 2:29.137 *

Pass 24 7:37.638 2 2:19.314 *

Pass 37 9:55.924 3 2:18.286 *

Pass 49 12:12.769 4 2:16.845 *

Pass 60 14:29.026 5 2:16.257 *

Pass 71 16:44.899 6 2:15.873 *

Pass 81 19:00.787 7 2:15.888

Pass 93 21:16.505 8 2:15.718 *

Pass 104 23:38.417 9 2:21.912

Pass 111 26:04.610 10 2:26.193

Pass 28 8:41.951

Pass 39 10:57.194 1 2:15.243 *

Pass 50 13:00.264 2 2:03.070 *

Pass 61 14:59.215 3 1:58.951 *

Pass 72 17:00.023 4 2:00.808

Pass 82 19:01.917 5 2:01.894

Pass 90 21:10.655 6 2:08.738

Pass 100 23:10.854 7 2:00.199

Pass 108 25:02.747 8 1:51.893 *


